—
DSE201 D
Compact design with enhanced protection
The electronic RCBOs series is perfectly integrated with the
System Pro M compact line for modular products,
synonymous of ABB quality around the world.
With the same width as standard MCBs, these electronic
RCBOs are fully integrated with modern Consumer Units and

unit
pc.
[mA] In [A] Type code Order code
B characteristic
1P+N 30 6 425755 2CSR255158R1065 DSE201DB6A30 0.200 1
10 425854 2CSR255158R1105 DSE201DB10A30 0.200 1
16 425953 2CSR255158R1165 DSE201DB16A30 0.200 1
20 426059 2CSR255158R1205 DSE201DB20A30 0.200 1
25 426158 2CSR255158R1255 DSE201DB25A30 0.200 1
32 426257 2CSR255158R1325 DSE201DB32A30 0.200 1
40 426356 2CSR255158R1405 DSE201DB40A30 0.200 1
50 426455 2CSR255158R1505 DSE201DB50A30 0.200 1
—
eRCBOs
DSE201D series 6000  A y type, B characteristic
6
DSE201D A type, C characteristic
Function: protection of end user single-phase circuits against overload and short-circuit
currents; protection against the effects of sinusoidal alternating and direct pulsating earth
fault currents; protection against indirect contact and additional protection against direct
contact (IΔn = 30 mA).
Application: commercial, industrial
Standard: IEC 61009-1; IEC 61009-2-2; BS EN 61009-1; AS/NZS 61009.1
Icn = 6 000 A
N. of
poles
Rated
residual
current IΔn
Rated
Current
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
[kg]
Pack
unit
pc.
[mA] In [A] Type code Order code
C characteristic
1P+N 30 6 424956 2CSR255158R1064 DSE201DC6A30 0.200 1
10 425052 2CSR255158R1104 DSE201DC10A30 0.200 1
16 425151 2CSR255158R1164 DSE201DC16A30 0.200 1
20 425250 2CSR255158R1204 DSE201DC20A30 0.200 1
25 425359 2CSR255158R1254 DSE201DC25A30 0.200 1
32 425458 2CSR255158R1324 DSE201DC32A30 0.200 1
40 425557 2CSR255158R1404 DSE201DC40A30 0.200 1
50 425656 2CSR255158R1504 DSE201DC50A30 0.200 1
DSE201D ... A30
—
eRCBOs
DSE201D series 6000  A y type, C characteristic
7
Fuses - DSE201D @ 230/240 V
Supply side Fuse gG
Load side Char. Icu [kA] In [A] In [A]
DSE201D
B 6
6 63
10, 16, 20 100
25, 32 100
40 125
50 160
C 6
6 40
10, 16, 20 100
25, 32 100
40 125
50 160
This table shows coordination between DSE201D and the
Supply side fuse maximum current value. Combination of the
two protections allows the breaking capacity to be elevated
up to that of the combined fuse.
I.e. Load side RCBO DSE201D-C16, Supply side fuse with In
up to 100 A (breaking capacity: 100 kA). RCBO  protection up
to 100 kA
—
RCDs technical details
Coordination tables: back-up DSE201D
8
MCCB @ 415 V - DSE201D @ 230/240 V
Supply side
XT1 XT1 XT1 XT2 XT3 XT4 XT1 XT2 XT3 XT4 XT1 XT2 XT4 XT2 XT4 XT2 XT4
B C N N N N S S S S H H H L L V V
Load side Char. Icu [kA] In [A] 18 25 36 36 36 36 50 50 50 50 70 70 70 120 120 150 150
DSE201D B,C 6
6…40 16 22 22 25 22 25 22 25 22 25 22 25 25 25 25 25 25
50 16 22 22 25 16 25 22 25 16 25 22 25 25 25 25 25 25
MCCB @ 415 V - DSE201D @ 230/240 V
Supply side
T1 T1 T1 T2 T3 T4 T2 T3 T4 T2 T4 T2 T4 T4
B C N N N N S S S H H L L V
Load side Char. Icu [kA] In [A] 16 25 36 36 36 36 50 50 50 70 70 85 120 200
DSE201D B,C 6
6…40 15 22 22 25 22 25 25 22 25 25 25 25 25 25
50 15 22 22 25 16 25 25 16 25 25 25 25 25 25
—
RCDs technical details
Coordination tables: back-up DSE201D
9
Fuses - DSE201D @ 230/240V
Supply side Fuse gG
Load side Char. Icu [kA] In [A] 16 20 25 35 50 63 80 100
DSE201D B,C 6
6 0.2 0.5 0.8 1.7 3.1 7 10 10
10 0.2 0.4 0.7 1.4 2.3 3.4 4.8 7.5
16 1.3 2 2.9 4.2 6
20 1.9 2.7 3.8 5.6
25 1.9 2.6 3.6 5.4